Monthly Expatriate Payslip

Payslip For: June 2024
Payslip No.: 0246-EX-2024

Employee Details

Designation Senior Project Manager

Name John Patrick Smith
Nationality British

Work Location Dubai, UAE
Earnings

Description

Basic Salary

Housing Allowance
Transport Allowance
Cost of Living Allowance
Other Allowances

Total Earnings

Deductions

Description

Income Tax (Host Country)
Social Security Contribution
Medical Insurance

Other Deductions

Total Deductions

Summary

Net Pay (USD)

Prepared By

Approved By

Employee Signature

Important Notes

Employee ID EX123456
Passport No. A123456789
Department Project Management
Bank Account No. 9876543210

Amount (USD)

6,500.00

2,000.00

600.00

400.00

200.00

9,700.00

Amount (USD)
0.00

0.00

100.00

50.00

150.00

9,550.00



This payslip is provided exclusively for expatriate employees.

Component values may vary according to host country legislation and company policy.
Currency exchange rates may affect the reported amounts.

Review your payslip carefully and notify HR of any discrepancies immediately.

Keep this document confidential and for your personal records only.
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