

# Monthly Expatriate Payslip

Payslip For: June 2024

Payslip No.: 0246-EX-2024

## Employee Details

Name	John Patrick Smith	Employee ID	EX123456
Designation	Senior Project Manager	Passport No.	A123456789
Nationality	British	Department	Project Management
Work Location	Dubai, UAE	Bank Account No.	9876543210

## Earnings

Description	Amount (USD)
Basic Salary	6,500.00
Housing Allowance	2,000.00
Transport Allowance	600.00
Cost of Living Allowance	400.00
Other Allowances	200.00
<strong>Total Earnings</strong>	<strong>9,700.00</strong>

## Deductions

Description	Amount (USD)
Income Tax (Host Country)	0.00
Social Security Contribution	0.00
Medical Insurance	100.00
Other Deductions	50.00
<strong>Total Deductions</strong>	<strong>150.00</strong>

## Summary

Net Pay (USD) 9,550.00

Prepared By

Approved By

Employee Signature

## Important Notes

- This payslip is provided exclusively for expatriate employees.
- Component values may vary according to host country legislation and company policy.
- Currency exchange rates may affect the reported amounts.
- Review your payslip carefully and notify HR of any discrepancies immediately.
- Keep this document confidential and for your personal records only.